
Sun Mar 09 MB1 8:45 - 11:00

Mon Mar 10 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Wed Mar 12 MB1 8:15 - 10:30

Fri Feb 28 PEP 8:45 - 11:00 Fri Mar 14 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Sun Mar 02 MB2 7:45 - 10:00 Sun Mar 16 MB2 7:45 - 10:00

Mon Mar 03 PEP 8:45 - 11:00 Mon Mar 17 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Wed Mar 05 MB2 8:00 - 10:15 Wed Mar 19 MB1 8:15 - 10:30

Fri Mar 07 PEP 8:45 - 11:00 Fri Mar 21 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Sun Mar 23 MB1 8:30 - 10:45

Mon Mar 24 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Sun Mar 09 PEP 7:45 - 10:00

Mon Mar 10 MB2 8:45 - 11:00

Wed Mar 12 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Fri Feb 28 MB2 8:45 - 11:00 Fri Mar 14 MB2 8:45 - 11:00

Sun Mar 02 PEP 7:45 - 10:00 Sun Mar 16 PEP 7:45 - 10:00

Mon Mar 03 MB2 8:45 - 11:00

Wed Mar 05 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Fri Mar 07 MB2 8:45 - 11:00

1)

2)

3)

PROVINCIALS are in GRANDE PRAIRIE  from April 3 - 6, 2014.

HOCKEY CALGARY

2013 - 2014 Season

CALGARY JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

6TH

4TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

5TH

There will be no overtime in any games except the last scheduled game of the series.  Potential overtime in the 

last game will be organized by your Co-ordinator.

The 1st place team will face the lowest ranking team to advance from the Quarter Final Round

Top ranked team is home for 1st game, alternate after.


